
16 JUN 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for various post in Karnataka State Seeds Corporation Limited, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST   

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j), P-Project Displaced
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMIN/CR-56/2022-23             Dated:16-Jun-2022 

Page 1 of 5

BacklogPOST      :
SA0-Senior AssistantSubject     :

 Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

1

QA268

Reg No

PREMA BAI.D

NAME

04-APR-92

DOB

 SC,W,R,K,HK

Reservations as 
Verified and Eligible

 SCW

Category
Selected

121.5

Score

1

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director



16 JUN 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for various post in Karnataka State Seeds Corporation Limited, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST   

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j), P-Project Displaced
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMIN/CR-56/2022-23             Dated:16-Jun-2022 
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RegularPOST      :
AM0-Assistant ManagerSubject     :

 Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

12

CN326

CN634

CL096

CL021

CM189

CL233

CN513

CL236

CK370

CN041

CN568

CM021

Reg No

SANJU HULLOLI

SOWRABHA K P

SANJAY NAVALGUND

AMULYA K N

DIVAKAR K P

VIVEKANAND B KARAGI

DEVENDRA

YASHASWINI H

RAJESH M C

MALLIK M.

ASIF MULLA

MALLIKARJUNA

NAME

01-JUN-93

05-APR-96

23-MAY-98

01-JUN-98

15-JUL-95

15-JUL-96

05-FEB-96

16-MAY-97

15-JUN-92

26-SEP-90

08-AUG-99

08-DEC-98

DOB

 2A,K

 3A,W

 2A

 3A,W,R

 3A

 3B

 2A,R,K,HK

 2A,W

 SC,R,K

 2A,R

 2B,K

 C1,R,K,HK

Reservations as 
Verified and Eligible

 GM

 GMW

 2AG

 GMW

 3AG

 3BG

 GMR

 2AW

 SCR

 2AR

 2BG

 1G

Category
Selected

297.5

286

286

285

283

283

282.5

280.5

277

275

268

262.5

Score

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director



16 JUN 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for various post in Karnataka State Seeds Corporation Limited, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST   

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j), P-Project Displaced
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMIN/CR-56/2022-23             Dated:16-Jun-2022 
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RegularPOST      :
AM0-Assistant ManagerSubject     :

Kalyana Karnataka-(HK)

3

CM257

CN614

CN023

Reg No

CHAITHANYA G

VENKATESH

PRAVEEN NAYAK

NAME

19-NOV-96

18-JUL-99

21-JUL-97

DOB

 SC,W,R,HK

 SC,R,K,HK

 ST,R,HK

Reservations as 
Verified and Eligible

 GMH

 SCH

 STH

Category
Selected

273.5

264

244

Score

1

2

3

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director



16 JUN 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for various post in Karnataka State Seeds Corporation Limited, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST   

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j), P-Project Displaced
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMIN/CR-56/2022-23             Dated:16-Jun-2022 
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RegularPOST      :
JA0-Junior AssistantSubject     :

 Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

9

CE193

CC161

CD239

CC072

CE182

CE173

CC042

CE377

CE379

Reg No

SUNIL NAGAPPA KAMATE

SURESHA H M

GAJANANA PILLU MARATHI

SUPRITHA JV

NAVEEN B

AJITH C

SANTHOSHKUMAR M A

DAYANANDA T D

MANOHARA

NAME

07-AUG-96

12-JUL-92

25-FEB-94

11-SEP-94

13-MAY-97

02-JUL-92

14-JUN-96

10-JUN-96

01-JUN-99

DOB

 2A,R,K

 C1,R,K

 C1,R,K

 3B,W,R,K

 2A,K

 SC,R,K

 ST,R,K

 SC,R,K,PH-L

 SC,R,K,HK,PH-B

Reservations as 
Verified and Eligible

 GMR

 GM

 1G

 GMW

 2AG

 SCG

 STG

 SC-PH-L

 GM-PH-B

Category
Selected

145.5

143.75

141.25

140

139.25

136.25

132.5

115

96.25

Score

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director



16 JUN 2023

KARNATAKA EXAMINATIONS AUTHORITY
Recruitment for various post in Karnataka State Seeds Corporation Limited, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST   

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j), P-Project Displaced
 PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:
 1. The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.
 2. Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is
    subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other 
    stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority. 

No. ED/KEA/ADMIN/CR-56/2022-23             Dated:16-Jun-2022 
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RegularPOST      :
SD0-Seed AssistantSubject     :

 Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

6

CA096

CA584

CA647

CA700

CA663

CA634

Reg No

VINOD IRAPPA HALLI

SHREESHAIL

SUNIL C

BHARATI PANCHAKSHARI HOSAMANI

MALLIKARJUN

MALLIKARJUNA

NAME

02-APR-96

05-JUN-92

20-FEB-95

25-APR-96

12-DEC-97

08-DEC-98

DOB

 GM,K

 2A,R,K,HK

 SC,R,K

 2A,W,R,K

 ST,R,K,HK

 C1,R,K,HK

Reservations as 
Verified and Eligible

 GM

 GMR

 SCG

 GMW

 STG

 1G

Category
Selected

133.25

126.75

126.25

125.5

122.5

112.75

Score

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sl
No

   Sd/-    
Executive Director


