Recruitment for various post in Karnataka State Seeds Corporation Limited, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST 16 JUN 2023

No. ED/KEA/ADMIN/CR-56/2022-23

Dated:16-Jun-2022

POST : Backlog

Subject : SAO-Senior Assistant

#### Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

Sl No	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as Verified and Eligible	Score	Category Selected
1	QA268	PREMA BAI.D	04-APR-92	SC,W,R,K,HK	121.5	SCW

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j), P-Project Displaced PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:

<sup>1.</sup> The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

<sup>2.</sup> Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.

Recruitment for various post in Karnataka State Seeds Corporation Limited, Karnataka FINAL SELECTION LIST 16 JUN 2023

No. ED/KEA/ADMIN/CR-56/2022-23 Dated:16-Jun-2022

POST : Regular

Subject : AMO-Assistant Manager

# Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

	Residual Falenc Caule-(Nnk)						
sl No	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as Verified and Eligible	Score	Category Selected	
1	CN326	SANJU HULLOLI	01-JUN-93	2A,K	297.5	GM	
2	CN634	SOWRABHA K P	05-APR-96	3A,W	286	GMW	
3	CL096	SANJAY NAVALGUND	23-MAY-98	2A	286	2AG	
4	CL021	AMULYA K N	01-JUN-98	3A,W,R	285	GMW	
5	CM189	DIVAKAR K P	15-JUL-95	3A	283	3AG	
6	CL233	VIVEKANAND B KARAGI	15-JUL-96	3B	283	3BG	
7	CN513	DEVENDRA	05-FEB-96	2A,R,K,HK	282.5	GMR	
8	CL236	YASHASWINI H	16-MAY-97	2A,W	280.5	2AW	
9	CK370	RAJESH M C	15-JUN-92	SC,R,K	277	SCR	
10	CN041	MALLIK M.	26-SEP-90	2A,R	275	2AR	
11	CN568	ASIF MULLA	08-AUG-99	2B,K	268	2BG	
12	CM021	MALLIKARJUNA	08-DEC-98	C1,R,K,HK	262.5	1G	

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j), P-Project Displaced PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability) Note:

<sup>1.</sup> The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

<sup>2.</sup> Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.

No. ED/KEA/ADMIN/CR-56/2022-23 Dated:16-Jun-2022

: Regular

POST

Subject : AMO-Assistant Manager

## Kalyana Karnataka-(HK)

	Karyana Karnacaka (iik)					
sl	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as	Score	Category
No				Verified and Eligible		Selected
1	CM257	CHAITHANYA G	19-NOV-96	SC,W,R,HK	273.5	GMH
2	CN614	VENKATESH	18-JUL-99	SC,R,K,HK	264	SCH
3	CN023	PRAVEEN NAYAK	21-JUL-97	ST,R,HK	244	STH

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j), P-Project Displaced PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability) Note:

<sup>1.</sup> The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of  $Hon'ble\ Court/s$ .

<sup>2.</sup> Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.

Recruitment for various post in Karnataka State Seeds Corporation Limited, Karnataka FINAL SELECTION LIST 16 JUN 2023

No. ED/KEA/ADMIN/CR-56/2022-23 Dated:16-Jun-2022

POST : Regular

Subject : JA0-Junior Assistant

#### Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

	110514441 1410110 04410 (11111)					
sl	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as	Score	Category
No				Verified and Eligible		Selected
1	CE193	SUNIL NAGAPPA KAMATE	07-AUG-96	2A,R,K	145.5	GMR
2	CC161	SURESHA H M	12-JUL-92	C1,R,K	143.75	GM
3	CD239	GAJANANA PILLU MARATHI	25-FEB-94	C1,R,K	141.25	1G
4	CC072	SUPRITHA JV	11-SEP-94	3B,W,R,K	140	GMW
5	CE182	NAVEEN B	13-MAY-97	2A,K	139.25	2AG
6	CE173	AJITH C	02-JUL-92	SC,R,K	136.25	SCG
7	CC042	SANTHOSHKUMAR M A	14-JUN-96	ST,R,K	132.5	STG
8	CE377	DAYANANDA T D	10-JUN-96	SC,R,K,PH-L	115	SC-PH-L
9	CE379	MANOHARA	01-JUN-99	SC,R,K,HK,PH-B	96.25	GM-PH-B

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j), P-Project Displaced PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability)
Note:

<sup>1.</sup> The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

<sup>2.</sup> Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.

Recruitment for various post in Karnataka State Seeds Corporation Limited, Karnataka

FINAL SELECTION LIST 16 JUN 2023

No. ED/KEA/ADMIN/CR-56/2022-23 Dated:16-Jun-2022

POST : Regular

Subject : SD0-Seed Assistant

## Residual Parent Cadre-(NHK)

	Residual Falenc Caule-(Nik)						
sl No	Reg No	NAME	DOB	Reservations as Verified and Eligible	Score	Category Selected	
1	CA096	VINOD IRAPPA HALLI	02-APR-96	GM,K	133.25	GM	
2	CA584	SHREESHAIL	05-JUN-92	2A,R,K,HK	126.75	GMR	
3	CA647	SUNIL C	20-FEB-95	SC,R,K	126.25	SCG	
4	CA700	BHARATI PANCHAKSHARI HOSAMANI	25-APR-96	2A,W,R,K	125.5	GMW	
5	CA663	MALLIKARJUN	12-DEC-97	ST,R,K,HK	122.5	STG	
6	CA634	MALLIKARJUNA	08-DEC-98	C1,R,K,HK	112.75	1G	

Abbreviation: W- Women, R- Rural, K- Kannada Medium, X- Ex-Defence, H- Hyd-Kar(371j), P-Project Displaced PH-Physically Disabled (B- Blind, L- Locomotor Disability, Hi- Hearing Impairment, M-Multiple Disability) Note:

<sup>1.</sup> The selection of candidates in this selection list is subject to final decision of Hon'ble Court/s.

<sup>2.</sup> Mere listed in this selection list does not confer any right on the candidate for appointment. It is subjected to further verification of original documents / fulfilling the eligibility conditions and other stipulations issued from time to time by Government / Competent Authority / Appointing Authority.